OPIE ZAPATEIRA

do. 23/02/2025 21:16

Parciales OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2024 Pagina 1
>s Jorsal Nombre Tiempo
Feminino 12 (3) 2,3km 65m 12 C
1(68) 2(53) 3(37) 4(32) 5(39) 6(41) 7(75) 8(74) 9(81) 10(72) 11(71) 12(100) Meta
1 4253 NoaVarela Pérez 34:34  3:37 5:57  12:38  14:31  16:06 1812 2506 2551  28:10  32:37  33:38 34:18  34:34
Nigran RAZA PAL 3:37 2:20 6:41 1:53 1:35 2:06 6:54 0:45 2:19 4:27 1:01 0:40 0'16
2 4458 Zoe Ramos Rayé  48:06 3:37 5:36 9:34  11:12  12:42 1410 41:35 4215 43:34  46:07  47:03 47:44  48:06
Culleredo GALL/ 3:37 1:59 3:58 1:38 1:30 1:28 27125 0:40 1:19 2:33 0:56 0:41 0:22
3 4731 NoaRodriguez ¢ 1:14:55 3:58 7:46 49129  53:04 5523  57:50 1:04:29 1:05:46 1:09:00 1:12:29 1:13:45 1:14:31 1:14:55
Nigran RAZA PAL 3:58 3:48  41:43 3:35 2:19 2:27 6:39 1:17 3:14 3:29 1:16 0:46 0:24
Feminino 14 (8) 29km 75m 17 C
1(65) 2(53) 3(58) 4(33) 5(43) 6(47) 7(49) 8(44) 9(31) 10(37) 11(38) 12(75)  13(74) 14(81)
15(77)  16(72) 17(100) Meta
1 4241 SiraRodriguez [  34:42 5:43 6:40 852  11:04 1312  14:28 15554  20:55  21:48  23:48  26:22 28:23  28:48 29:46
Pontevedra AROI 5:43 0:57 2:12 2:12 2:08 1:16 1:26 5:01 0:53 2:00 2:34 2:01 0:25  0:58
31:53  33:06 34:26  34:42
2:07 1:13 1:20 0:16
2 4354 Noa Albarran Or¢  36:15 4:40 6:03 8:55  11:28  13:39 15146  18:33  22:16  23:22 2505  26:40 29:27  30:13 3140
Culleredo GALL/ 4:40 1:23 2:52 2:33 2:11 2:07 2:47 3:43 1:06 1:43 1:35 2:47 0:46 1:27
32:59 34:42 35:56 36:15
1:19 1:43 1:14 0:19
3 6130 EstrellaMallaDo 39:25  4:10 5:08 7:22  10:24  11:55  13:54  15:13 1821  25:30  27:54  28:36 3127 32:01 3342
Castropol Club ¢ 4:10 0:58 2:14 3:02 1:31 1:59 1:19 3:08 7:09 2:24 0:42 2:51 0:34 1:41
35:14  37:33  39:02  39:25
1:32 2:19 1:29 0:23
4 4350 Blanca Rodrigue  44:03 5:28 6:50  10:56  14:18  16:16  17:58  20:19  27:02  27:46  30:05  31:25 34:06  34:43 3629
Vigo U-VIGO 5:28 1:22 4:06 3:22 1:58 1:42 2:21 6:43 0:44 2:19 1:20 2:41 0:37 1:46
39:42 41:15 43:42 44:03
3:13 1:33 2:27 0:21
5 7434 Irene Castro Lép  45:44 8:35 9:34  13:01  16:18  18:01  19:39  21:08  28:37  33:37 34143  34:54 37:24  38:08 39:55
Castropol Club ¢ 8:35 0:59 3:27 3:17 1:43 1:38 1:29 7:29 5:00 1:06 0:11 2:30 0:44 1:47
42:04  43:32 4516  45:44
2:09 1:28 1:44 0:28
6 6382 AroaAndollo LO| 1:37:48 7:03 9:13  12:58  17:25  20:24 2414  26:46  52:08  56:26 1:15:25 1:21:14 1:24:27 1:25:47 1:28:30
Culleredo GALL/ 7:03 2:10 3:45 4:27 2:59 3:50 2:32 25:22 4:18  18:59 5:49 3:13 1:20 2:43
1:31:59 1:33:52 1:37:15 1:37:48
3:29 1:53 3:23 0:33
7 4262 Emma Chase Tru 1:39:38 7:00 820  14:07  17:59 20:55 22:42 25112  48:29  51:03  53:47 1:13:17 1:17:41 1:18:41 1:21:22
ACorufia ARTABI 7:00 1:20 5:47 3:52 2:56 1:47 2:30 23:17 2:34 2:44 19:30 4:24 1:00 2:41
1:33:09 1:35:36 1:39:10 1:39:38
11:47 2:27 3:34 0:28
4396 Sara Garcia Cast indona 5:16 10:39 15:48 19:44 32:05 43:39 49:43 - e e e e e e
Culleredo GALL/ 5:16 5:23 5:09 3:56 12:21 11:34 6:04
—————————— 1:11:59 1:12:21
22:16 0:22
Feminino 16 (7) 3,8km 85m 20C
1(65) 2(59) 3(63) 4(58) 5(33) 6(41) 7(31) 8(36) 9(43)  10(48) 11(42) 12(49)  13(45) 14(34)
15(35) 16(51) 17(81)  18(74) 19(77) 20(100) Meta
1 4353 Jana Albarran Or  36:48 3:27 4:33 6:41 9:01  11:03  12:40  14:11 15110 16:34  17:36  19:13 20:07 21:54 2451
Culleredo GALL/ 3:27 1:06 2:08 2:20 2:02 1:37 1:31 0:59 1:24 1:02 1:37 0:54 147 2:57
27:04  29:38  32:00 32:57 33:52 36:28  36:48 13:30
2:13 2:34 2:22 0:57 0'55 2:36 0:20 *39
2 4349 Sabela Perez Pas 39:57 3:34 6:41 9:39 11:44 14:08 15:47 17:17 18:17 19:48 20:53 22:47 24:09 25:50  29:09
Vigo U-VIGO 3:34 3:.07 2:58 2:05 2:24 1:39 1:30 1:00 1:31 1:05 1:54 1:22 1:41 3:19
30:15  32:45  35.05 3557 36:55  39:38  39:57
1:06 2:30 2:20 0:52 0:58 2:43 0:19
3 4799 Andrea GarciaDi  49:26 3:54 6:28 9:36  12:09  15:02  17:22  19:05 20:08  24:14 2525  28:16 29:17  31:38 3550
LUGO COMPAS 3:54 2:34 3:08 2:33 2:53 2:20 1:43 1:03 4:06 1:11 2:51 1:01 2:21 4:12
37:28  40:33  43:51  44:42  46:03  49:03  49:26
1:38 3:05 3:18 0'51 1:21 3:00 0:23
A 4341 Maria Pastoriza ¢ 52:24 4:05 7:08 11:39 13:39 16:39 19:44 21:37 23:07 25:02 26:21 29:00 31:24 33:34 38:01
Vigo U-VIGO 4:05 3:03 4:31 2:00 3:00 3:05 1:53 1:30 1:55 1:19 2:39 2:24 2:10 4:27
40:02  43:02  47:28  48:26  49:36  52:01  52:24
2:01 3:00 4:26 0:58 1:10 2:25 0:23
5 4380 Sira Cubeiro Su¢ 1:01:20 4:48  10:15  13:03  14:54  17:43 24145  26:21  27:31  29:51  31:116  33:52 35:17  37:44 4536
Culleredo GALL/ 4:48 5:27 2:48 1:51 2:49 7:02 1:36 1:10 2:20 1:25 2:36 1:25 2:27 7:52
48:51  52:43 5525  56:29  58:04 1:00:55 1:01:20
3:15 3:52 2:42 1:04 1:35 2:51 0:25
6 4518 Martina Aller Pfir 1:25:47 6:26 10:15 15:14 20:00 25:34 30:54 34:09 36:26 39:27 42:02 46:45 53:04 57:15 1:04:15
Barco de Valdeo 6:26 3:49 4:59 4:46 5:34 5:20 3:15 2:17 3:01 2:35 4:43 6:19 4:11 7:00
1:06:23 1:11:22 1:16:43 1:18:17 1:20:18 1:25:30 1:25:47
2:08 4:59 5:21 1:34 2:01 5:12 0:17
7 6511 Marta Agudo Cal' 1:33:22 6:06  11:15 1553  18:20 22:19  26:49  29:56  32:36  39:51  41:03  44:07 46:24  53:00 1:08:04
Barco de Valdeo 6:06 5:09 4:38 2:27 3:59 4:30 3:07 2:40 7:15 1:12 3:04 2:17 6:36  15:04
1:09:20 1:14:57 1:20:08 1:22:42 1:28:13 1:32:52 1:33:22
1:16 5:37 5:11 2:34 5:31 4:39 0:30
Feminino 18 (4) 3,9 km 90 m 19C
1(70) 2(59) 3(63) 4(54) 5(36) 6(55) 7(45) 8(44) 9(47)  10(42)  11(49) 12(99) 13(87) 14(35)
15(80) 16(51) 17(81)  18(79) 19(100) Meta
1 4479 Carla Somoza Se 50:11 2:53 6:41 9:29  12:17  15:.09 16:57  18:17  19:44  22:02  23:26  25:08 27:28  29:43 3510
Culleredo GALL/ 2:53 3:48 2:48 2:48 2:52 1:48 1:20 1:27 2:18 1:24 1:42 2:20 215 527
38:18  40:08  42:46  47:28  49:43  50:11 48:11
3:08 1:50 2:38 4:42 2:15 0:28 *78



OPIE ZAPATEIRA

do. 23/02/2025 21:16

Parciales OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2024 Pagina 2
>s Jorsal Nombre Tiempo
Feminino 18 (4) 3,9km 90 m 19C (cont.)
1(70) 2(59) 3(63) 4(54) 5(36) 6(55) 7(45) 8(44) 9(47)  10(42)  11(49) 12(99) 13(87) 14(35)
15(80) 16(51) 17(81)  18(79) 19(100) Meta
2 4416 SilviaLopez Lép  55:51 4:57 8:12 10:56 14:41 18:23 21:15 22:51 24:25 26:54 28:42 30:40 33:18 34:50 41:10
Culleredo GALL/ 4:57 3:15 2:44 3:45 3:42 2:52 1:36 1:34 2:29 1:48 1:58 2:38 1:32 6:20
43:45 46:16 48:25 52:18 55:17 55:51
2:35 2:31 2:09 3:53 2:59 0:34
3 4514 Maria Agudo Cal' 1:00:44 3:32 6:26 9:56 13:45 17:43 22:30 24:13 25:46 27:54 29:43 31:42 36:40 38:10 45:30
Barco de Valdeo 3:32 2:54 3:30 3:49 3:58 4:47 1:43 1:33 2:08 1:49 1:59 4:58 1:30 7:20
48:08 50:33 53:55 58:04 1:00:08 1:00:44
2:38 2:25 3:22 4:09 2:04 0:36
4 4826 AixaDominguez 1:19:18 3:48 8:27 13:48 18:45 23:17 29:01 30:42 32:39 36:25 39:31 41:28 45:32 48:02 56:04
Nigran RAZA PAL 3:48 4:39 5:21 4:57 4:32 5:44 1:41 1:57 3:46 3:06 1:57 4:04 2:30 8:02
1:00:02 1:03:55 1:08:19 1:15:50 1:18:50 1:19:18
3:58 3:53 4:24 7:31 3:00 0:28
Feminino 21 (13) 5,0 km 110 m 22C
1(70) 2(54) 3(55) 4(44) 5(45) 6(42) 7(87) 8(99) 9(90)  10(91) 11(95) 12(94) 13(86) 14(40)
15(50) 16(51) 17(60)  18(63) 19(59) 20(74)  21(79) 22(100) Meta
1 1116 Isabel Ramos Se 1:07:37 2:40 5:46 10:44 12:35 13:41 16:43 20:22 23:02 27:47 31:00 36:26 38:12 41:58  44:26
Sevilla Ado! Sevi 2:40 3:06 4:58 1:51 1:06 3:02 3:39 2:40 4:45 3:13 5:26 1:46 3:46 2:28
47:11 49:47 55:54 57:14 59:40 1:01:55 1:04:38 1:07:03 1:07:37
2:45 2:36 6:07 1:20 2:26 2:15 2:43 2:25 0:34
2 4591 Nerea Oujo Pére: 1:14:59 3:44 6:42 13:56 15:51 16:56 19:41 33:03 35:15 39:13 42:02 45:47 48:15 52:34 55:37
Porto do Son AD 3:44 2:58 7:14 1:55 1:05 2:45 13:22 2:12 3:58 2:49 3:45 2:28 4:19 3:03
57:39 59:19 1:01:58 1:03:20 1:06:18 1:08:41 1:12:40 1:14:36 1:14:59 29:43 30:31
2:02 1:40 2:39 1:22 2:58 2:23 3:59 1:56 0:23 *89 *99
3 4575 Indira Fernande:; 1:15:25 7:34 11:06 17:35 20:14 21:09 24:27 28:17 31:28 35:41 39:59 45:43 49:42 52:41 54:42
Porto do Son AD 7:34 3:32 6:29 2:39 0:55 3:18 3:50 3:11 4:13 4:18 5:44 3:59 2:59 2:01
56:20 57:19 1:03:08 1:06:26 1:09:04 1:10:49 1:13:26 1:14:55 1:15:25 10:38  1:12:45
1:38 0:59 5:49 3:18 2:38 1:45 2:37 1:29 0:30 *52 *78
4 7427 Marta M2 Gil Pato 1:28:17 2:59 6:15  11:36  13:26  14:45  19:24  25:37 2847  36:17 40121 4741 49:50  53:39  57:05
ACorufia LICEO 2:59 3:16 5:21 1:50 1:19 4:39 6:13 3:10 7:30 4:04 7:20 2:09 3:49 3:26
59:54 1:01:44 1:06:22 1:10:56 1:15:35 1:18:44 1:24:26 1:27:46 1:28:17 8:38
2:49 1:50 4:38 4:34 4:39 3:09 5:42 3:20 0:31 *33
5 4590 Antia Oujo Pérez 1:28:38 3:16 6:58 23:10 27:51 31:25 34:26 39:18 41:29 46:50 50:52 56:54 58:56 1:03:20 1:06:07
Porto do Son AD 3:16 3:42 16:12 4:41 3:34 3:01 4:52 2:11 5:21 4:02 6:02 2:02 4:24 2:47
1:08:27 1:10:14 1:13:50 1:15:41 1:19:54 1:22:23 1:26:11 1:27:58 1:28:38
2:20 1:47 3:36 1:51 4:13 2:29 3:48 1:47 0:40
6 4504 Lorena Calvifio ¢ 1:34:57 7:09 11:25 16:54  23:25  24:40  30:20 36:57 39:26  46:25  49:57  55:46 1:00:31 1:05:13 1:08:34
Santiago de Con 7:09 4:16 5:29 6:31 1:15 5:40 6:37 2:29 6:59 3:32 5:49 4:45 4:42 3:21
1:11:19 1:12:54 1:19:13 1:21:20 1:25:36 1:28:38 1:32:10 1:34:11 1:34:57
2:45 1:35 6:19 2:07 4:16 3:02 3:32 2:01 0:46
7 4268 Carlota Garcia L 1:37:08 7:40 12:03 20:30 22:46 23:59 27:27 33:16 36:09 41:13 51:08 59:20 1:01:32 1:06:46 1:10:07
ACorufia ARTABI 7:40 4:23 8:27 2:16 1:13 3:28 5:49 2:53 5:04 9:55 8:12 2:12 5:14 3:21
1:12:28 1:14:30 1:19:34 1:21:53 1:26:37 1:29:51 1:34:13 1:36:31 1:37:08
2:21 2:02 5:04 2:19 4:44 3:14 4:22 2:18 0:37
8 4593 Uxia Pérez Garci 1:47:24  3:30 7:24  17:56  20:04 21:30 25:25  34:31  39:48 50:38  58:06 1:02:16 1:05:04 1:10:46 1:14:16
Porto do Son AD 3:30 3:54 10:32 2:08 1:26 3:55 9:06 5:17 10:50 7:28 4:10 2:48 5:42 3:30
1:16:28 1:19:23 1:29:15 1:33:28 1:37:40 1:40:29 1:44:19 1:46:47 1:47:24
2:12 2:55 9:52 4:13 4:12 2:49 3:50 2:28 0:37
9 2057 lIrene Traveso Pe 1:51:19 3:50 10:58 17:04 19:47 21:19 24:53 31:52 36:01 47:08 52:29 1:04:07 1:06:17 1:10:39 1:14:00
ACorufia ARTABI 3:50 7:08 6:06 2:43 1:32 3:34 6:59 4:09 11:07 5:21 11:38 2:10 4:22 3:21
1:16:32 1:18:21 1:29:09 1:34:22 1:38:48 1:41:29 1:47:44 1:50:39 1:51:19
2:32 1:49 10:48 5:13 4:26 2:41 6:15 2:55 0:40
10 2060 Sara Traveso Pec 1:53:08 535  11:20 1845  22:22  24:12  31:22 3805 42:36 50:20  56:44 1:06:53 1:10:18 1:14:53 1:20:08
ACorufia ARTABI 5:35 5:45 7:25 3:37 1:50 7:10 6:43 4:31 7:44 6:24 10:09 3:25 4:35 5:15
1:24:02 1:27:07 1:32:04 1:36:53 1:42:36 1:45:44 1:50:12 1:52:32 1:53:08
3:54 3:05 4:57 4:49 5:43 3:08 4:28 2:20 0:36
6344 Laura Sande Cas fit 5:29 11:34 18:58 23:13 25:07 29:39 36:44 40:42 47:27 1:08:59 1:17:36  1:21:30 1:28:26 1:32:29
Eerrol MONTARNA 5:29 6:05 7:24 4:15 1:54 4:32 7:05 3:58 6:45 21:32 8:37 3:54 6:56 4:03
) 1:36:25 1:39:31 1:46:38 1:51:35 1:57:01 2:03:16 2:08:38 2:11:46 2:12:53
3:56 3:06 7:07 4:57 5:26 6:15 5:22 3:08 1:07
4425 Aexia Loureiro ¢ 2n tarj. 16:09 20:47 25:41 28:31 30:07 33:40 38:34 45:36 52:32 57:06 1:07:41 1:09:33 1:14:04 1:17:23
Culleredo GALL/ 16:09 4:38 4:54 2:50 1:36 3:33 4:54 7:02 6:56 4:34 10:35 1:52 4:31 3:19
1:19:563 1:21:38 - e e 1:24:19 - 1:27:36  1:28:07 23:47
2:30 1:45 2:41 3:17 0:31 *33
4715 Silvia Insua Alon indona  5:09 9:39 1:35:10 e eeeem e e e e e e e e e
As Neves VIZHO. 5:09 4:30 1:25:31
———————————————————————————————————————— 1:54:22
19:12
Feminino 35 (16) 5,2km 130 m 23C
1(67) 2(69) 3(52) 4(50) 5(36) 6(47) 7(42) 8(99) 9(90)  10(91) 11(95) 12(92) 13(87) 14(34)
15(44) 16(43) 17(64) 18(63) 19(56) 20(73) 21(77) 22(78) 23(100) Meta
1 4236 Alicia Pérez Alon 1:05:02 3:25 5:14 7:48 10:41 11:44 15:27 16:41 21:01 24:19 27:01 30:50 33:04 35:36  40:18
Nigran RAZA PAL 3:25 1:49 2:34 2:53 1:03 3:43 1:14 4:20 3:18 2:42 3:49 2:14 2:32 442
43:16 45:27 47:49 50:07 52:23 59:00 1:00:37 1:03:08 1:04:31 1:05:02
2:58 2:11 2:22 2:18 2:16 6:37 1:37 2:31 1:23 0:31
2 5150 Raquel Ana Cam| 1:08:40 3:27 5:49 10:27 13:20 14:39 17:20 18:55 22:52 30:43 34:20 37:52 39:55 43:16  47:48
LUGO COMPAS 3:27 2:22 4:38 2:53 1:19 2:41 1:35 3:57 7:51 3:37 3:32 2:03 3:21 4:32
50:38 52:47 56:30 58:47 1:00:42 1:02:51 1:04:34 1:06:42 1:08:10 1:08:40
2:50 2:09 3:43 2:17 1:55 2:09 1:43 2:08 1:28 0:30
3 4257 Carla Veiga Garc 1:12:41 3:34 6:09 9:00 14:50 17:42 20:17 21:58 26:46 30:50 33:10 36:57 39:29 43:40  48:28
Pontevedra AROI 3:34 2:35 2:51 5:50 2:52 2:35 1:41 4:48 4:04 2:20 3:47 2:32 4:11 4:48
51:28 53:09 56:20 59:30 1:02:59 1:05:21 1:07:19 1:10:20 1:12:20 1:12:41
3:00 1:41 3:11 3:10 3:29 2:22 1:58 3:01 2:00 0:21



OPIE ZAPATEIRA do. 23/02/2025 21:16
Parciales OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2024 Pagina 3
>s Jorsal Nombre Tiempo
Feminino 35 (16) 52 km 130 m 23C (cont.)
1(67) 2(69) 3(52) 4(50) 5(36) 6(47) 7(42) 8(99) 9(90) 10(91)  11(95) 12(92) 13(87) 14(34)
15(44) 16(43) 17(64) 18(63) 19(56) 20(73) 21(77) 22(78) 23(100) Meta
4 4767 Tania Lo6pez Eyo 1:14:25 4:06 5:53 10:10 13:07 14:32 16:41 18:18 21:59 28:07 31:47 38:14 40:51 44:04  48:25
Cuntis XESTEIR/ 4:06 1:47 4:17 2:57 1:25 2:09 1:37 3:41 6:08 3:40 6:27 2:37 3:13 4:21
51:17 53:22 56:00 58:49 1:02:52 1:07:05 1:09:00 1:11:33 1:13:54 1:14:25
2:52 2:05 2:38 2:49 4:03 4:13 1:55 2:33 2:21 0:31
5 4322 M. José Pérez Gc 1:16:53 4:28 6:51 10:43 13:57 15:35 18:47 20:35 24:26 28:56 33:15 38:54 41:44 46:09  51:45
LUGO FLUVIAL | 4:28 2:23 3:52 3:14 1:38 3:12 1:48 3:51 4:30 4:19 5:39 2:50 4:25 5:36
- 55:21 57:19 1:00:15 1:03:56 1:06:35 1:08:51 1:11:10 1:14:19 1:16:17 1:16:53
3:36 1:58 2:56 3:41 2:39 2:16 2:19 3:09 1:58 0:36
6 4342 |sabel Pastoriza 1:24:17 4:17 6:35 8:57 12:24 14:13 17:21 21:03 31:12 38:33 41:55 46:08 49:06 52:40 57:23
Vigo U-VIGO 4:17 2:18 2:22 3:27 1:49 3:08 3:42 10:09 7:21 3:22 4:13 2:58 3:34 4:43
1:00:26 1:02:14 1:05:08 1:08:57 1:14:01 1:17:27 1:19:36 1:22:03 1:23:43 1:24:17
3:03 1:48 2:54 3:49 5:04 3:26 2:09 2:27 1:40 0:34
7 4776 Iria Garea Garcia 1:29:38 3:52 6:07 10:01 14:58 16:56 20:29 22:03 30:12 37:22 41:56 55:18 58:04 1:01:07 1:06:11
ACorufia LICEO 3:52 2:15 3:54 4:57 1:58 3:33 1:34 8:09 7:10 4:34 13:22 2:46 3:03 5:04
1:09:06 1:11:16 1:15:13 1:18:44 1:20:42 1:22:50 1:24:45 1:27:24 1:29:05 1:29:38 19:37 1:28:31
2:55 2:10 3:57 3:31 1:58 2:08 1:55 2:39 1:41 0:33 *48 *76
8 6120 Ana Fernandez V 1:29:56 9:19 11:14 14:05 17:14 24:10 26:30 27:59 31:53 46:10 49:47 55:20 58:11 1:02:02 1:08:27
O Porrifio BUDIR 9:19 1:55 2:51 3:09 6:56 2:20 1:29 3:54 14:17 3:37 5:33 2:51 3:51 6:25
1:11:28 1:13:38 1:16:35 1:19:08 1:22:05 1:23:43 1:25:50 1:28:06 1:29:25 1:29:56 0.00 0.00 0.00
3:01 2:10 2:57 2:33 2:57 1:38 2:07 2:16 1:19 0:31 *49 *47 *52
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:56 5:10 5:51 6:59 8:13
*58 *69 *61 *56 *54 *59 *65 *73 *72 *62 *53 *48 *50 *43
9:10 11:26 12:39 13:28 14:23 16:01 16:50 17:39 17:57
*42 *35 *44 *40 *34 *32 *33 *38 *200
9 4584 Elena Lourido G 1:33:41 4:38 7:35 10:29 13:59 16:35 20:05 22:14 29:06 34:01 37:55 42:30 46:08 52:17 58:17
Porto do Son AD 4:38 2:57 2:54 3:30 2:36 3:30 2:09 6:52 4:55 3:54 4:35 3:38 6:09 6:00
1:03:59 1:05:56 1:09:10 1:18:58 1:22:11 1:25:04 1:27:41 1:31:27 1:33:06 1:33:41
5:42 1:57 3:14 9:48 3:13 2:53 2:37 3:46 1:39 0:35
10 4453 Iria Pico Martine; 1:34:16 7:28 9:57 12:47 16:30 18:29 26:09 28:16 33:08 50:07 53:23 58:42 1:01:43 1:06:25 1:11:31
Culleredo GALL/ 7:28 2:29 2:50 3:43 1:59 7:40 2:07 4:52 16:59 3:16 5:19 3:01 4:42 5:06
1:14:43 1:16:55 1:19:38 1:23:02 1:24:54 1:27:06 1:29:09 1:32:00 1:33:37 1:34:16 22:11 56:35
3:12 2:12 2:43 3:24 1:52 2:12 2:03 2:51 1:37 0:39 *48 *96
11 4585 Susana Miguez S 1:35:07 4:10 6:14 8:54 16:01 17:19 21:31 23:23 28:16 33:29 39:22 52:16 54:55 58:19 1:03:19
Porto do Son AD 4:10 2:04 2:40 7:07 1:18 4:12 1:52 4:53 5:13 5:53 12:54 2:39 3:24 5:00
1:11:57 1:14:30 1:18:46 1:22:10 1:24:35 1:27:19 1:29:33 1:32:55 1:34:36 1:35:07
8:38 2:33 4:16 3:24 2:25 2:44 2:14 3:22 1:41 0:31
12 4601 Diana Sanchez C 1:35:33 4:07 6:50 9:43 15:42 17:38 23:13 25:29 32:17 38:29 43:38 53:02 55:50 1:00:13 1:05:39
Porto do Son AD 4:07 2:43 2:53 5:59 1:56 5:35 2:16 6:48 6:12 5:09 9:24 2:48 4:23 5:26
1:09:21 1:11:50 1:15:14 1:21:13 1:24:04 1:26:21 1:28:52 1:32:12 1:34:59 1:35:33
3:42 2:29 3:24 5:59 2:51 2:17 2:31 3:20 2:47 0:34
L3 4452 Lucia Peteiro Co 1:39:34 5:01 7:46 11:41 18:14 20:49 23:34 25:24 37:28 42:34 51:59 58:55 1:01:42 1:05:25 1:11:01
Culleredo GALL/ 5:01 2:45 3:55 6:33 2:35 2:45 1:50 12:04 5:06 9:25 6:56 2:47 3:43 5:36
1:15:36  1:17:09 1:20:32 1:24:08 1:26:51 1:30:45 1:34:40 1:37:27 1:38:59 1:39:34
4:35 1:33 3:23 3:36 2:43 3:54 3:55 2:47 1:32 0:35
14 4330 Cristina Zolle Fe 1:45:05 6:32 9:28 14:54 18:43 20:24 24:00 26:05 31:52 39:02 46:26 56:46  1:01:01 1:05:17 1:11:08
LUGO FLUVIAL | 6:32 2:56 5:26 3:49 1:41 3:36 2:05 5:47 7:10 7:24 10:20 4:15 4:16 5:51
- 1:15:06 1:17:13 1:26:37 1:30:31 1:33:12 1:35:44 1:38:34 1:42:06 1:44:29 1:45:05
3:58 2:07 9:24 3:54 2:41 2:32 2:50 3:32 2:23 0:36
L5 4456 Goretti Ramos M 2:00:00 7:14 10:09 14:30 18:47 20:39 24:54 27:08 34:28 50:28 1:00:11 1:12:58  1:16:16 1:20:11 1:27:03
Culleredo GALL/ 7:14 2:55 4:21 4:17 1:52 4:15 2:14 7:20 16:00 9:43 12:47 3:18 3:55 6:52
1:30:53 1:33:46 1:38:18 1:43:10 1:46:38 1:51:37 1:54:11 1:58:18 2:00:17 2:00:00 1:59:39
3:50 2:53 4:32 4:52 3:28 4:59 2:34 4:07 1:59 *76
4421 Victoria Lépez P fit 9:15 11:55 35:10 39:14 41:08 47:19 52:01 57:52 1:16:09 1:33:47 1:39:29 1:44:02 1:51:54 2:00:06
Culleredo GALL/ 9:15 2:40 23:15 4:04 1:54 6:11 4:42 5:51 18:17 17:38 5:42 4:33 7:52 8:12
2:04:09 2:06:25 2:13:05 2:16:55 2:20:34 2:28:06 2:31:21 2:42:59 2:45:09 2:45:57 2:34:49
4:03 2:16 6:40 3:50 3:39 7:32 3:15 11:38 2:10 0:48 *79
Feminino 45 (26) 4,5km 110 m 21C
1(67) 2(54) 3(38) 4(44) 5(47) 6(46) 7(89) 8(87) 9(86)  10(40)  11(50) 12(45) 13(55) 14(36)
15(64) 16(60) 17(57)  18(73) 19(77) 20(79) 21(100) Meta
1 4802 Sonia Gémez Na 52:01 3:42 6:58 8:03 10:54 13:40 16:25 20:00 23:05 26:08 28:34 30:52 33:20 34:39  36:32
LUGO COMPAS 3:42 3:16 1:05 2:51 2:46 2:45 3:35 3:05 3:03 2:26 2:18 2:28 1:19 1:53
39:40 41:22 43:06 45:55 47:48 49:52 51:30 52:01
3:08 1:42 1:44 2:49 1:53 2:04 1:38 0:31
2 4803 Concepcion Gon 1:02:58 4:13 11:47 13:01 15:42 17:55 19:43 23:18 25:49 28:52 31:12 35:25 37:36 42:36  44:17
LUGO COMPAS 4:13 7:34 1:14 2:41 2:13 1:48 3:35 2:31 3:03 2:20 4:13 2:11 5:00 1:41
47:32 50:50 52:38 56:43 58:42 1:00:52 1:02:35 1:02:58 39:07
3:15 3:18 1:48 4:05 1:59 2:10 1:43 0:23 *48
3 4267 Rocio Fuertes Fe¢ 1:03:46 5:03 10:13 12:18 15:58 18:54 21:50 26:05 27:25 31:02 33:52 36:36 39:25 41:23  43:43
ACorufia ARTABI 5:03 5:10 2:05 3:40 2:56 2:56 4:15 1:20 3:37 2:50 2:44 2:49 1:58 2:20
47:52 50:05 52:06 55:57 58:32 1:01:22 1:03:06 1:03:46 1:03:22
4:09 2:13 2:01 3:51 2:35 2:50 1:44 0:40 *100
4 7255 Pilar Veiga Barbi 1:06:13 6:15 9:46 12:10 17:02 18:52 21:13 24:45 29:02 32:31 35:26 37:27 40:02 44:40  46:57
Santiago de Con 6:15 3:31 2:24 4:52 1:50 2:21 3:32 4:17 3:29 2:55 2:01 2:35 4:38 2:17
50:18 51:56 54:22 57:36  1:00:11 1:03:37 1:05:53 1:06:13
3:21 1:38 2:26 3:14 2:35 3:26 2:16 0:20
5 4332 Olimpia Alvarez ( 1:06:15 4:48 9:22 11:09 14:33 16:57 20:16 24:09 26:21 30:13 33:05 35:56 38:33 40:20  42:59
Vigo U-VIGO 4:48 4:34 1:47 3:24 2:24 3:19 3:53 2:12 3:52 2:52 2:51 2:37 1:47 2:39
46:47 49:48 52:42 57:09 1:00:06 1:03:17 1:05:39 1:06:15
3:48 3:01 2:54 4:27 2:57 3:11 2:22 0:36
6 4818 Maria Josefa San 1:07:06 4:.01 8:34 10:06 13:21 16:14 18:22 22:03 24:03 27:38 30:21 35:08 39:39 41:12  43:04
LUGO COMPAS 4:01 4:33 1:32 3:15 2:53 2:08 3:41 2:00 3:35 2:43 4:47 4:31 1:33 1:52
51:56 53:39 55:42 59:30 1:01:54 1:04:28 1:06:43 1:07:06
8:52 1:43 2:03 3:48 2:24 2:34 2:15 0:23



OPIE ZAPATEIRA do. 23/02/2025 21:16
Parciales OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2024 Pagina 4
>s Jorsal Nombre Tiempo
Feminino 45 (26) 4,5km 110 m 21C (cont.)
1(67) 2(54) 3(38) 4(44) 5(47) 6(46) 7(89) 8(87) 9(86) 10(40)  11(50) 12(45)  13(55) 14(36)
15(64) 16(60) 17(57) 18(73)  19(77) 20(79) 21(100) Meta
7 4612 Maria Esther Bar 1:08:21 3:48 13:53 16:42 20:32 23:52 25:59 29:32 30:22 32:58 35:32 44:18 46:42 49:41  52:03
Betanzos OP BE' 3:48 10:05 2:49 3:50 3:20 2:07 3:33 0:50 2:36 2:34 8:46 2:24 2:59 2:22
55:04 57:39 59:57 1:02:15 1:04:05 1:06:13 1:07:50 1:08:21 9:34 48:09 1:07:26
3:01 2:35 2:18 2:18 1:50 2:08 1:37 0:31 *73 *48 *76
8 6837 Rocio Lores Ror 1:11:39 4:12 7:55 9:23 13:10 15:39 18:10 25:19 27:26 31:09 33:44 43:11 45:52 47:20 49:34
Pontevedra AROI 4:12 3:43 1:28 3:47 2:29 2:31 7:09 2:07 3:43 2:35 9:27 2:41 1:28 2:14
54:04 56:14 58:35 1:01:59 1:04:32 1:07:19 1:10:53 1:11:39
4:30 2:10 2:21 3:24 2:33 2:47 3:34 0:46
